Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: P02_1
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 1 of 8
M1890
M1890
e-MMC 5.1 Embedded Flash Memory
BGA 153 Balls

                                                                                              Page 4 of 8
M1890
3. Ordering Information
The following Table 1 lists the part No. for Memoright M1890 series e-MMC.
Table 1: Business temperature product list
BGA 153 Ball, 11.5mm x 13mm
Part Number Capacity Physical Dimension Form Factor
MREMB3A008GZMBAB00 8 GB* 11.5x13x1.0mm BGA 153 ball
MREMB3A016GZMBAB00 16 GB* 11.5x13x1.0mm BGA 153 ball
MREMB3A032GZMBAB00 32 GB* 11.5x13x1.0mm BGA 153 ball
* 1 GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes
For latest ordering information, please consult Memoright’s sales representatives or check on our website:
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: P02_1
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 5 of 8
M1890
4. Part No. Decoder
MR  EMB3A  ****  ZM  **  B 00
1     2       3   4   5  6  7
MR: Memoright
EMB3A: M1890 Series
Capacity
008G: 8 GB
016G: 16 GB
032G: 32 GB
ZM: Internal Code
**: BA: BGA 11.5mmx13mmx1.0mm
Temperature Option
B: Business (-25℃~+85℃)
00: Standard Product
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: P02_1
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 6 of 8
M1890
5. Physical Dimension Diagram
5.1 Bottom View: BA format
Figure 1: Bottom View: BA format
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: P02_1
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 7 of 8
M1890
5.2 Side/Top View: BA format
Figure 2 Side/Top View: BA format
Physical Dimensions  Unit
Length 11.5 mm
Width 13 mm
Thickness 1.0  mm
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Revision: P02_1
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                               Page 8 of 8
M1890
6. Contact Information
Memoright Worldwide Headquarters
9F, 535, Zhongzheng Rd,